



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 8056/2017

DIL JIT SINGH AHLUWALIA

..... Petitioner

Through Petitioner in person.

versus

NDMC & ANR

..... Respondents

Through Mr.Anil Grover, Standing Counsel
with Mr.Tushar, ASC, Ms.Kanika
Singh, ASC and Mr.Mishal Vij,
Advocate for NDMC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDERMEET KAUR

ORDER

%

09.11.2017

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 20.02.2018.

By Order

(Court Master)

NOVEMBER 09, 2017

ndn