



\$~103 to 106

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 8056/2017

DIL JIT SINGH AHLUWALIA

..... Petitioner

Through : In person

versus

NDMC & ANR

..... Respondents

Through : Ms.Maninder Acharya, ASG with
Ms.Puja Kalra, Adv.

+ W.P.(C) 8064/2017

SAAB INDIA TECHNOLOGIES (P) LTD AND ANR

..... Petitioners

Through : Mr.Anubhav Mehrotra, Mr.Rajesh
Gupta and Mr.Vishrut Raj, Adv.

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL AND ANR

..... Respondents

Through : Ms.Maninder Acharya, ASG with
Ms.Puja Kalra, Adv.

+ W.P.(C) 8067/2017

RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD AND ORS

..... Petitioners

Through : None

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL AND ANR

..... Respondents

Through : Ms.Maninder Acharya, ASG with
Ms.Puja Kalra, Adv.



+ W.P.(C) 8264/2017
C.J. INTERNATIONAL HOTELS LTD. & ANR

..... Petitioners

Through : None

versus

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & ORS

..... Respondents

Through : Ms.Maninder Acharya, ASG with
Ms.Puja Kalra, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **06.12.2018**

No time left today.

List on 22nd February, 2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

DECEMBER 06, 2018

VL